For further information, please contact
the respective subsidiary in your country.
Visit www.nmc.eu/contact
NMC reserves the right to update the product line or its technical
features to the state-of-the-art technology anytime and without previous
announcement. All given information is to the best of our knowledge.
If you have any questions concerning technical details please contact
the NMC information service. Any partial reproduction or reprint shall

Warranties:
The present information, in particular suggestions for the processing and use of our products, rests on our knowledge
and experience. Because of the varying materials and the fact that the working conditions lie outside of our control, we
recommend in every case that customers conduct sufficient tests of their own to satisfy themselves as to the suitability of our
products for the intended procedures and processing purposes.
No liability may be inferred either from the present indications or from any oral advice, unless there is premeditation or gross
negligence on our part. For the rest, our General Terms of Business shall apply to any liability for defects.
Applications:
�� Road construction and high-ways
�� Airport taxiways
�� Ready to use concrete elements
�� Bridge construction and car parks
Type A Recommended
joint width Density Length Packaging unit Item number
 mm mm
XL 10mm 10 +1/-1 6-8 30 kg/m3 +5/-5 1700 m ± 2 % 1700 m/Carton CXPBCF01001
XL 13mm 13 +1/-1 8-10 30 kg/m3 +5/-5 1100 m ± 2 % 1100 m/Carton CXPBCF01301
XL 15mm 15 +1/-1 10-12 25 kg/m3 +5/-5 780 m ± 2 % 780 m/Carton CXPBCF01501
XL 19mm 19 +1/-1 12-15 25 kg/m3 +5/-5 500 m ± 2 % 500 m/Carton CXPBCF01900
XL 22mm 22 +1/-1 15-18 25 kg/m3 +5/-5 360 m ± 2 % 360 m/Carton CXPBCF02201
XL 25mm 25 +1/-1 18-20 25 kg/m3 +5/-5 280 m ± 2 % 280 m/Carton CXPBCF02501
XL 32mm 32 +1/-1 20-25 25 kg/m3 +5/-5 190 m ± 2 % 190 m/Carton CXPBCF03001
NOMATEC® Backer rod xl_EN.indd   2 02.09.2011   14:42:57
Complementary products
NOMATEC® Backer Rod